HB 2053-1 (LC 1433) 4/1/15 (MAM/emm/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2053

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 5, after "establishing" delete the rest
- of the line and insert "one trophy trout lake in this state. The program".
- In line 6, delete "lakes" and insert "the lake".
- In line 10, delete "areas near the trophy lakes" and insert "area near the
- 5 trophy trout lake".
- In line 17, delete "\$1" and insert "25 cents".

7